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NOMBRE

SEGURA*BUENO,JUAN FRANCISCO
SEGURA*CENTELLES,JUAN DIEGO
SEGURA*CONTRERAS,DOLORES
SEGURA*ESCUDERO,JOSE MARIA
SEGURA*GARCIA,ANTONIO
SEGURA*GARCIA,ANTONIO
SEGURA*GARCIA,ANTONIO
SEGURA*LOPEZ,JUANJ
SEGURA*MARTIN,MANUEL
SEGURA*MARTIN,MANUEL
SEGURA*MARTIN,MANUEL
SEGURA*MARTIN,MANUEL
SEGURA*MARTIN,MANUEL
SEGURA*MARTIN,MANUEL
SEGURA*MARTIN,MANUEL
SEGURA*MATEO,GINES
SEGURA*MORO,MIGUEL
SEGURA*MORO,MIGUEL
SEGURA*MORO,MIGUEL
SEGURA*MORO,MIGUEL
SEGURA*MORO,MIGUEL
SEGURA*MORO,MIGUEL
SEGURA*MORO,MIGUEL
SEGURA*MORO,MIGUEL
SEGURA*MORO,MIGUEL
SEGURA*ORTIZ,JESUS
SEGURA*RAMIRO,MARIAMERCEDES
SEGURA*VARGAS,ANGELES
SEGURA*VARGAS,ANGELES
SEIJO*MARTINEZ,MARIADOLORES

SEISDEDOS*FERNANDEZ,DEL PINO MARIA 013996280K

SEL*LAM,MOHAMED SUBEHA
SEL*LAM,MOHAMED SUBEHA
SEL*LAM,MOHAMED SUBEHA
SELAM*ABDELKRIM,MALIK
SELAM*ABDELKRIM,NAYIM
SELAM*AMAR,DUNIA
SELAM*AMAR,DUNIA
SELAM*AMAR,DUNIA
SELAM*AMAR,DUNIA
SELAM*AMAR,DUNIA
SELAM*DRIS,LEILA
SELAM*DRIS,MALIKA
SELAM*DRIS,MALIKA

NIF
045268117T
045294575P
038415868A
030412069C
045219720H
045219720H
045219720H
045263609T
045278482S
045278482S
045278482S
045278482S
045278482S
045278482S
045278482S
045281958H
045294934E
045294934E
045294934E
045294934E
045294934E
045294934E
045294934E
045294934E
045294934E
000082083L
045277224E
045254854P
045254854P
076866450J

045292010L
045292010L
045292010L
045297452X
045297570J
045288556S
045288556S
045288556S
045288556S
045288556S
045294435Y
045294434M
045294434M

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
76116253
69950064
81037780
75690710
81654592
83077759
83153254
85745484
78830620
78855510
78906941
78911563
78947392
79026086
79134627
81037871
75118937
75353674
75887313
79157450
81037961
81334915
81654774
83077941
83153436
81038052
75853141
81654864
83078031
78389131
81038415
78873903
78918655
78961575
81038724
78617677
74891955
75578946
76432872
79769615
80101502
69952197
78715114
78715634



